Ionizer
ER-Q.  Miniature ionizer with fan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
ER-F.  Fan-type ionizer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
ER-X.  Area ionizer for fast applications . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
ER-VW. Ionizer with adjustable nozzle angles . . . . . . . . . .16
ER-V. Ultra compact high-performance ionizer . . . . . . . .20
EC-G.  Pulse air-gun ionizer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28
EF-S1.  Constant monitoring of static charges on

Cab tire cable with a connector at both ends
ER-XCCJ5H Length: 5m, net weight: approx. 190g
 ■ ORDER GUIDE
Heads
Type Product image Charge removal time
(±1000 V→±100 V) Ion balance Effective charge
removal width Model No.
Spot type  Max. 0.3s (note 3)
Max. 0.5s (note 4)
 Max. ±30 V
(note 4, 2) Approx. 50mm ER-X001
Bar type
Approx. 1s  (note 1) Max. ±30 V
(note 1, 2)
Approx. 80mm ER-X008
Approx. 160mm ER-X016
Approx. 320mm ER-X032
Approx. 480mm ER-X048
Approx. 640mm ER-X064
Notes:
1) The following conditions apply: discharge distance 100mm, center of the product, discharge wavelength 50Hz and no air supply.
2) Ion balance is average of plus and minus. Also, the specification value is a typical value under the following conditions: max. ±10°C ambient temperature change, set the ion balance after 30 minutes of the
discharge starting, switching on the ion balance control function.
3) The following conditions apply: discharge distance 50mm, center of the product, discharge wavelength 50Hz and air supply 60 ℓ/min (0.3mMPa).
4) The following conditions apply: discharge distance 50mm, center of the product, discharge wavelength 50Hz and no air supply.
Controller
Type Product image Output Number of heads connected Model No.
Standard type PhotoMOS relay Max. 2 units ER-XC02
Item Model No. Description
Power cable
ER-XCC2 Length: 2m,
Net weight: Approx. 80g 0.15mm2 10-core cab tire cable with

020 02120 21
ER-V
 ■ ORDER GUIDE
Ionizer main unit
Nozzles
Nozzle and cable with connector are not supplied with the ionizer main unit. Please order them separately.
Nozzle is not supplied with the ionizer main unit. Please order it separately.
Cable with connector is not supplied with the ionizer main unit. Please order it separately.
Type Product image Charge removal time
(±1000 V➝±100 V) Ion balance Model No.
Spot type
*The photograph shows the
munit fitted with a shower nozzle.
Max. 1s (note) Max. ±10 V (note) ER-VS02
Note:
A typical sample applied with a supply voltage of 24 V, a distance of 100mm from the front surface of the air flow outlet and a pressure of 0.25MPa while the shower nozzle is in use.
(Measured on a sample left in the atmosphere at a relative humidity of max. 65% RH for at least 24 hours).
Type Product image Model No. Description
Shower nozzle ER-VAS Air dispersal type
Straight bar nozzle
ER-VAB020 Effective charge removal length 200mm
Straight-line bar containing a
series of holesER-VAB032 Effective charge removal length 320mm
ER-VAB065 Effective charge removal length 650mm
Sh
ap
e-
pr
es
er
vi
ng
 tu
be
Tube nozzle
adapter ER-VAJK Tube nozzle adapter for ionizer main unit and shape-preserving tube
ER-VAK10 Tube length 112mm
Bends easily and holds its bent
shape so the tube does not need
to be secured
(minimum bending radius: 40mm)
ER-VAK30 Tube length 312mm
ER-VAK50 Tube length 512mm
C
on
du
ct
iv
e
tu
be
Tube nozzle
adapter ER-VAJT-64 Tube nozzle adapter for ionizer main unit and conductive tube
ER-AT50 Tube length 500mm
Bends freely, and can be cut to
different length
(minimum bending radius: 15mm)
Cables with connector
Product image Model No. Description
ER-VCCJ2 Length: 2m, weight: approx. 52g
0.15mm2 8-core cab tire cable with connector
Cable outer diameter: Ø 4.2mmER-VCCJ5 Length: 5m, weight: approx. 120g
ER-VCCJ9 Length: 9m, weight: approx. 240g
 ■ OPTIONS
Type Model No. Description
Conductive tube holder ER-ATH Used to secure conductive tubes
Mini line filter
ER-AF10 Processed air volume
40ℓ/min. (ANR) Removes solid particles such as dirt and dust from air supply
• Collected particle dia. 0.1μm